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Wrench, Wrenches, Wrenched, Wrenching Quiz

1. I _____ the packet from his grasp.

A. Wrenches
B. Wrenching
C. Wrench
D. Wrenched

2. He grabbed the rope and gave it a _____.

A. Wrenched
B. Wrenching
C. Wrenches
D. Wrench

3. After quite a tussle, I finally _____ the letter from him.

A. Wrenching
B. Wrenches
C. Wrench
D. Wrenched

4. She _____ the meaning of the passage.

A. Wrenches
B. Wrenching
C. Wrench
D. Wrenched

5. All of a sudden her heart _____.

A. Wrench
B. Wrenching
C. Wrenched
D. Wrenches

6. Harry _____ his ankle when he jumped down from the fence.

A. Wrenching
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B. Wrenched
C. Wrench
D. Wrenches

7. Use a _____ to loosen the nut.

A. Wrenches
B. Wrenching
C. Wrench
D. Wrenched

8. Leaving New York had been a terrible _____.

A. Wrench
B. Wrenching
C. Wrenches
D. Wrenched

9. She managed to _____ herself free.

A. Wrenching
B. Wrenches
C. Wrench
D. Wrenched

10. More than two decades later, following intervention from the international finance community, the
region is in a better place than before the crisis – though corruption, inefficiencies and political tensions
continue to throw _____.

A. Wrenching
B. Wrenches
C. Wrenched
D. Wrench
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    6.    

2.    7.    

3.    8.    

4.    9.    

5.    10.    
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Answer Key

1. D

2. D

3. D

4. D

5. C

6. B

7. C

8. A

9. C

10. B


